Melvin Burgess
Assessor Of Property
Shelby County Government

Property Location and Owner Information

Parcel ID

Property Address
Municipal Jurisdiction
Neighborhood Number
Tax Map Page

Land Square Footage
Acres

Lot Dimensions
Subdivision Name
Subdivision Lot Number
Plat Book and Page
Number of Improvements
Owner Name

Owner Mailing Address

Owner City/State/Zip

011025 00001

0 S ORLEANS ST
MEMPHIS
00708F91

138C

7492

0.172

50X150
TREZEVANT
NPT 3

0

MASON TAREYTON
1275 FLEETS HARBOR
MEMPHIS TN 38103



Appraisal and Assessment Information

Class

Land Appraisal

Building Appraisal

Total Appraisal

Total Assessment
Greenbelt Land Appraisal
Homesite Land Appraisal
Homesite Building Appraisal
Greenbelt Appraisal

Greenbelt Assessment

RESIDENTIAL
$19,000

$0

$19,000
$4,750

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Improvement/Commercial Details

Stories

Exterior Walls
Land Use - VACANT LAND
Year Built

Total Rooms
Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Half Baths

Heat

Fuel

Heating System
Fireplace Masonry
Fireplace Pre-Fab
Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

Car Parking



Other Buildings

Card Year Length Width Area Type
Built




Permits

Date of Permit Amount of Permit Reason
Permit Number




Sales

Date of Sale Sales Price Deed Number Instrument
Type
06/25/2021  $14,000 21076749 WD
06/23/2015 $0 15064565 CD
04/30/2015  $0 15042446 QC
03/06/2007  $3,568 9476-3 CH
01/29/1989  $40,000 AX0779 WD
11/02/1966  $6,000 6037-243 UN



