Melvin Burgess Assessor Of Property Shelby County Government

Property Location and Owner Information

Parcel ID	011025 00001
Property Address	0 S ORLEANS ST
Municipal Jurisdiction	MEMPHIS
Neighborhood Number	00708F91
Tax Map Page	138C
Land Square Footage	7492
Acres	0.172
Lot Dimensions	50X150
Subdivision Name	TREZEVANT
Subdivision Lot Number	N PT 3
Plat Book and Page	
Number of Improvements	0
Owner Name	MASON TAREYTON
Owner Mailing Address	1275 FLEETS HARBOR
Owner City/State/Zip	MEMPHIS TN 38103

Appraisal and Assessment Information

Class	RESIDENTIAL
Land Appraisal	\$19,000
Building Appraisal	\$0
Total Appraisal	\$19,000
Total Assessment	\$4,750
Greenbelt Land Appraisal	\$0
Homesite Land Appraisal	\$0
Homesite Building Appraisal	\$0
Greenbelt Appraisal	\$0
Greenbelt Assessment	\$0

Improvement/Commercial Details

- VACANT LAND

Stories

Exterior Walls

Land Use

Year Built

Total Rooms

Bedrooms

Bathrooms

Half Baths

Heat

Fuel

Heating System

Fireplace Masonry

Fireplace Pre-Fab

Ground Floor Area

Total Living Area

Car Parking

Other Buildings

Card Year	Length Width	Area	Туре	
Built				

	Permits		
Date of Permit Amount of Permit	Permit Number	Reason	

Sales

Date of Sale	Sales Price	Deed Numbe	r Instrument Type
06/25/2021	\$14,000	21076749	WD
06/23/2015	\$0	15064565	CD
04/30/2015	\$0	15042446	QC
03/06/2007	\$3,568	9476-3	СН
01/29/1989	\$40,000	AX0779	WD
11/02/1966	\$6,000	6037-243	UN